Technical Specifications
Overview
CPC1310 complements the line of Fastwel
Computer-on-Modules. It is designed to be a
computing core of special-purpose embed-
ded systems. The module corresponds to
PICMG COM Express rev 2.0 specification,
has a Basic format (95 × 125 mm) and Type-

Embedded COM Express Basic module with additional connector (ISA, Ethernet, GPIO)
Block diagram CPC1310
Ordering Information
Corporate Offices
Version 1.12.15
Product specifications are subject to change without notice
ISO 9001:2008
EC.C.O.02.01.000823-12
CPC1310 Configuration
Versions
ÑÐÑ1310-1 Intel Atom Pineview-D (D510) CPU COM Express basic TYPE II, 1 GB DDR-2 RAM, 4 GB NAND
CPC1310-1\coated Intel Atom Pineview-D (D510) CPU COM Express basic TYPE II, 1 GB DDR-2 RAM, 4 GB NAND\coated
CPC1310-2 Intel Atom Pineview-D (D510) CPU COM Express basic TYPE II (ISA, 1 Gigabit LAN), 1 GB DDR-2 RAM
CPC1310-2\coated Intel Atom Pineview-D (D510) CPU COM Express basic TYPE II (ISA, 1 Gigabit LAN), 1 GB DDR-2 RAM\coated
CPC1310-3 Intel Atom Pineview-M (N450) CPU COM Express basic TYPE II, 1 GB DDR-2 RAM
CPC1310-3\coated Intel Atom Pineview-M (N450) CPU COM Express basic TYPE II, 1 GB DDR-2 RAM\coated
CPC1310-04 Intel Atom Pineview-M (N450) CPU COM Express basic TYPE II (ISA, 1 Gigabit LAN), 1 GB DDR-2 RAM
CPC1310-04\coated Intel Atom Pineview-M (N450) CPU COM Express basic TYPE II (ISA,  1 Gigabit LAN), 1 GB DDR-2 RAM\coated
List of deliverables
CPC1310 module
Anti-static bag